
$50,000  
and above

$25,000 - 
$49,999

$10,000 - 
$24,999

$5,000 - 
$9,999

$2,500 - 
$4,999

$1,000 - 
$2,499

$500 - 
$999
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RECOVERY FUND
GIVING LEVELS AND BENEFITS FOR INDIVIDUALS

MAKE A GIFT TODAY VISIT DENVERCENTER.ORG/RECOVERY  

Recovery Fund donors of $50,000 or 
more participate in a broad range of 
customized engagement opportunities 
directly with DCPA leadership

HOSPITALITY BENEFITS

Exclusive on site tour of Actors Alley at 
The Buell Theatre hosted by John Ekeberg, 
Executive Director, Broadway

Participate in a private virtual theatre arts 
educational program hosted by  
Allison Watrous, Executive Director, 
Education and Community Engagement

Exclusive behind the scenes Zoom 
discussions with DCPA artistic and 
education team members

Observe a virtual performance of  
Book Stars or a High School Playwriting 
Workshop

Quarterly update call from DCPA  
executive leadership

Invitation to re-opening event

Receive regular DCPA updates 

Early Access to DCPA ticket offers

PROMOTIONAL BENEFITS

Recognition as a Recovery Fund donor  
on re-opening event invitation

Recognition as a Recovery Fund donor  
on re-opening event marketing materials

Recognition as a Recovery Fund donor  
on DCPA website

Recogntion as a Recovery Fund donor  
in season opening production program

0N-SITE RECOGNITION AND SIGNAGE

Recognition from the podium during  
re-opening event

Re-opening lobby banner recognition as  
a Recovery Fund donor
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LEVELS AND 
BENEFITS

https://www.denvercenter.org/recovery/
https://www.denvercenter.org/recovery/

