

RECOVERY FUN

GIVING LEVELS AND BENEFITS FOR INDIVIDUALS

LEVELS AND BENEFITS	\$50,000 and above	\$25,000 - \$49,999	\$10,000 - \$24,999	\$5,000 - \$9,999	\$2,500 - \$4,999	\$1,000 - \$2,499	\$500 - \$999
Recovery Fund donors of \$50,000 or more participate in a broad range of customized engagement opportunities directly with DCPA leadership	•						
HOSPITALITY BENEFITS							
Exclusive on site tour of Actors Alley at The Buell Theatre hosted by John Ekeberg, Executive Director, Broadway	•	•					
Participate in a private virtual theatre arts educational program hosted by Allison Watrous, Executive Director, Education and Community Engagement	•	•					
Exclusive behind the scenes Zoom discussions with DCPA artistic and education team members	•	•	•				
Observe a virtual performance of Book Stars or a High School Playwriting Workshop	•	•	•				
Quarterly update call from DCPA executive leadership	•	•	•	•			
Invitation to re-opening event	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Receive regular DCPA updates	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Early Access to DCPA ticket offers	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
PROMOTIONAL BENEFITS							
Recognition as a Recovery Fund donor on re-opening event invitation	•	•	•	•			
Recognition as a Recovery Fund donor on re-opening event marketing materials	•	•	•				
Recognition as a Recovery Fund donor on DCPA website	•	•	•	•			
Recogntion as a Recovery Fund donor in season opening production program	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
ON-SITE RECOGNITION AND SIGNAGE							
Recognition from the podium during re-opening event	•	•					
Re-opening lobby banner recognition as a Recovery Fund donor	•	•	•	•	•	•	•